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Kennesaw Mtn HS

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 9.18 3/27/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  51533 Hammond, Naomi1

The Heat Tra NT  51754 Middleton, Harlem2

East Track C NT  51537 Kennedy, Isreal3

East Track C NT  51557 Vincent, Laila4

East Track C NT  61554 Taylor, Aaliyah5

East Track C NT  61541 Leonard, Margaret6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobb Pal 13.00  61477 Love, Leilani1

Cobb Pal 11.10  51471 Hubbard, Kalaya2

Cobb Pal 10.20  61449 Clarke, Ailee3

Cobb Pal 10.60  51460 Dunston, Maliyah4

Dalton Parks 12.00  61508 Patterson, Frances5

East Track C NT  61531 Hammond, Azari6

Event  13   Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.80 1992 Antoinetter Watson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dalton Parks NT  71507 Myers, Ophelia1

Striders NT  81724 Whitfield, Joy2

The Heat Tra NT  71757 Myers, Pylie3

The Heat Tra NT  81733 Brown, Nyla Joi4

Westside Atl NT  81799 Strong, Casey5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT  81583 Blue, Queenie1

Hiram Elite NT  71624 Felder, Amaya2

Ga Thoroughb NT  71604 Slaton, Jamie3

Striders NT  81717 Riley, Isabella4

Westside Atl NT  81790 Roberts, Madison5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dalton Parks 12.55  81500 Dillon, Florence1

Cobb Pal 9.60  71462 Flagg, Carlie2

Dalton Parks 7.10  81499 Davis, Jordyn3

Cobb Pal 9.50  71461 Dunston, Mariyah4

The Heat Tra 10.32  81767 Washington, Madison5

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.20 1992 Dina Bagby

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Westside Atl NT 101807 Wilburn, Derrica1

Ga Thoroughb NT 101580 Barksdale, Brielle2

The Heat Tra NT  91770 White, Lovely3

East Track C NT  91558 Williams, Harmony4

Hiram Elite NT  91633 Mallette, Chyanna5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra NT  91755 Middleton, Kyah1

Ga Thoroughb NT  91579 Allen, Milaysia2

Ga Thoroughb NT 101577 Allen, Machilah3

Cobb Pal NT  91481 Mcqueen, Zoey4

Hiram Elite NT  91622 Daniel, Laila5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  91644 Wiley, Areil1

Ga Thoroughb NT 101592 Howard, Blake2

Ga Thoroughb NT 101582 Barksdale, Juliana3

East Track C NT 101523 Duru, Chizara4

Hiram Elite NT 101630 Heisser, Kamorie5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
East Track C 11.04  91540 Leonard, Eleanor1

Westside Atl 9.30  91784 Milner, Layla2

Ga Thoroughb 8.40 101585 Carlyle, Zoe3

Westside Atl 9.08 101788 Pierce, Maliyah4

Cobb Pal 9.60 101459 Dunston, Makiyah5

Westside Atl 12.33 101804 Thurman, Amanda6

Event  57   Girls 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

Cobb Cty: 15.73 3/14/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  51537 Kennedy, Isreal1

East Track C NT  61554 Taylor, Aaliyah2

The Heat Tra NT  51754 Middleton, Harlem3

East Track C NT  51557 Vincent, Laila4

East Track C NT  51533 Hammond, Naomi5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  61531 Hammond, Azari1

Cobb Pal 24.70  51471 Hubbard, Kalaya2

Cobb Pal 23.10  51460 Dunston, Maliyah3

Cobb Pal 23.20  61449 Clarke, Ailee4

Cobb Pal 27.00  61477 Love, Leilani5

East Track C NT  61541 Leonard, Margaret6

Event  59   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 14.71 3/14/2021 Imani Jackson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  71655 Fulford, Marley2

Marietta Tra NT  71646 Bennett, Haylen3

Westside Atl NT  81790 Roberts, Madison4

The Heat Tra NT  71757 Myers, Pylie5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT  81583 Blue, Queenie1

Marietta Tra NT  81661 Hooks, Olivia2

Hiram Elite NT  71624 Felder, Amaya3

Ga Thoroughb NT  71604 Slaton, Jamie4

Westside Atl NT  81799 Strong, Casey5
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  59   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash)
Cobb Pal 19.30  71462 Flagg, Carlie1

Cobb Pal 18.80  71461 Dunston, Mariyah2

Dalton Parks 15.11  81499 Davis, Jordyn3

Striders 16.01  81723 Wheeless, Sydney4

Marietta Tra 19.00  81691 Williams, Addison5

Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.01 3/14/2021 Christiane Tsane

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  91633 Mallette, Chyanna1

The Heat Tra NT 101730 Asmerom, Noelle2

Westside Atl NT 101807 Wilburn, Derrica3

The Heat Tra NT  91770 White, Lovely4

Striders NT  91722 Wheeless, Chloe5

Striders NT 101711 Mcmurray, Ariane6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
The Heat Tra NT  91755 Middleton, Kyah1

Hiram Elite NT  91644 Wiley, Areil2

Hiram Elite NT  91622 Daniel, Laila3

Ga Thoroughb NT  91579 Allen, Milaysia4

Hiram Elite NT 101627 Gibson, Kaelyn5

East Track C NT 101544 Monford, Mya6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Striders NT  91719 Summers, Kenley1

Cobb Pal NT  91481 Mcqueen, Zoey2

Ga Thoroughb NT 101580 Barksdale, Brielle3

Ga Thoroughb NT 101577 Allen, Machilah4

Marietta Tra NT  91679 Peeler, Rhea5

East Track C NT  91558 Williams, Harmony6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
East Track C NT 101550 Richards, Paisley1

Marietta Tra NT 101681 Quammie, Elle2

The Heat Tra NT 101763 Stine, Savannah3

Hiram Elite NT 101630 Heisser, Kamorie4

East Track C NT 101511 Allen, Kaye5

Ga Thoroughb NT 101582 Barksdale, Juliana6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
East Track C 18.48  91540 Leonard, Eleanor1

Allatoona Jr 16.89 101438 Wiggan, Alison2

Ga Thoroughb 16.66 101585 Carlyle, Zoe3

Westside Atl 16.82 101788 Pierce, Maliyah4

East Track C 17.81 101523 Duru, Chizara5

The Heat Tra 22.15  91746 Heard, Aria6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Westside Atl 15.58 101804 Thurman, Amanda1

Westside Atl 13.90  91784 Milner, Layla2

Westside Atl 12.10  91777 Frasier, Melanie3

Westside Atl 13.75 101797 Spencer, Jasmyne4

Allatoona Jr 15.48 101425 Cutts, Caitlyn5

Marietta Tra 16.00  91673 Maddox, Peyton6

Event  63   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 13.04 4/13/2007 Fallon Reed

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Striders NT 111702 Clahar, Jenel2

Striders NT 111712 Mims, Naomi3

East Track C NT 121543 Monford, Kimira4

Striders NT 121704 Conner, Laila5

Marietta Tra NT 121648 Coronado, Avianna6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 121621 Campbell, Kalyssa1

Marietta Tra NT 121649 Cox, Jermany2

Striders NT 111718 Singh, Caylee3

Striders NT 121728 Wingfield, Laila4

The Heat Tra NT 121771 Williams, Gia5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Striders NT 121708 Levy, Oriane1

Striders NT 111703 Clark, Logan2

The Heat Tra 22.53 111747 Heard, Nia3

Striders NT 121726 Williams, Jordyn4

Hiram Elite NT 121632 Mallerbranche, Eva Grace5

Cobb Pal NT 111485 Parker, Rayonna6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
American Tra 17.00 121444 Thakur, Eyla1

Allatoona Jr 16.06 121421 Blocker, Arianna2

Marietta Tra 13.90 121672 Maddox, Bailey3

Marietta Tra 14.70 111666 Johnson, Jy4

Marietta Tra 16.50 111677 Newton, Dream5

The Heat Tra 19.93 121734 Brown, Nylah6

Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.83 1997 Quinton Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 131515 Belidor, Jaynelle2

Westside Atl NT 131774 Bigby, Makkah3

Ga Thoroughb NT 141576 Allen, Kilian4

Hiram Elite NT 131639 Robinson, Jayla5

East Track C NT 141525 Funkhouser, Janiria6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 141521 Delaney, Avia1

Marietta Tra NT 131663 Johnson, Emani2

Striders NT 131714 Norman, Jamyah3

The Heat Tra NT 131759 Oye, Zoe4

East Track C NT 131556 Vincent, Avaya5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Cobb Pal NT 131451 Coleman, Amaya1

Westside Atl 15.46 141776 Davis, Jewel2

Westside Atl 15.18 141796 Spearman, Kierra3

Westside Atl 15.24 141798 Stewart, Jazmine4

Striders NT 141727 Wilson, Airiana5

Westside Atl NT 141800 Strozier, Samaria6
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash)
Westside Atl 15.04 141775 Davidson, London1

Hiram Elite 14.10 131619 Bell, Aryah2

Marietta Tra 12.80 131671 Lynch, Lauryn3

Marietta Tra 14.00 131674 Magee, London4

Dalton Parks 14.71 131504 Henson, Keziah5

Westside Atl 15.08 131806 Ward, Kennedy6

Event  17   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 32.14 2006 Areale Frazier

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  81664 Johnson, Isabel2

Marietta Tra NT  81661 Hooks, Olivia3

Marietta Tra NT  71655 Fulford, Marley4

Marietta Tra NT  71646 Bennett, Haylen5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Striders NT  81724 Whitfield, Joy2

Marietta Tra 38.00  81691 Williams, Addison3

Striders NT  81717 Riley, Isabella4

Marietta Tra NT  81693 Williams, Sydney5

Event  19   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.92 4/18/2021 Safari Underdue

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra NT  91746 Heard, Aria1

Westside Atl NT  91777 Frasier, Melanie2

The Heat Tra NT 101763 Stine, Savannah3

Striders NT  91719 Summers, Kenley4

Striders NT  91698 Baron, Jael5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 101681 Quammie, Elle1

Striders NT 101711 Mcmurray, Ariane2

East Track C NT 101544 Monford, Mya3

Hiram Elite NT 101627 Gibson, Kaelyn4

The Heat Tra NT 101730 Asmerom, Noelle5

Marietta Tra NT  91679 Peeler, Rhea6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westside Atl 38.41 101782 Lane, Kaidence1

Cobb Pal 33.50 101488 Robinson, Phoenix2

Marietta Tra 33.00  91673 Maddox, Peyton3

Allatoona Jr 33.49 101425 Cutts, Caitlyn4

Allatoona Jr 35.56 101438 Wiggan, Alison5

Westside Atl 47.00 101797 Spencer, Jasmyne6

Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 26.26 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 121704 Conner, Laila2

Striders NT 121728 Wingfield, Laila3

The Heat Tra NT 111762 Sandoval, Mia4

Striders NT 111703 Clark, Logan5

Hiram Elite NT 121621 Campbell, Kalyssa6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 121649 Cox, Jermany1

Striders NT 111718 Singh, Caylee2

Striders NT 111702 Clahar, Jenel3

Hiram Elite NT 121632 Mallerbranche, Eva Grace4

Striders NT 121708 Levy, Oriane5

East Track C NT 121543 Monford, Kimira6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Cobb Pal NT 111485 Parker, Rayonna1

The Heat Tra NT 111747 Heard, Nia2

Striders NT 121726 Williams, Jordyn3

The Heat Tra NT 121771 Williams, Gia4

The Heat Tra NT 121734 Brown, Nylah5

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl NT 121787 Moss, Markesia1

Allatoona Jr 33.66 121421 Blocker, Arianna2

Dalton Parks 32.49 121506 Moya, Melanie3

Marietta Tra 33.00 111668 Kelley, Kaliyah4

Striders NT 111712 Mims, Naomi5

Marietta Tra NT 121648 Coronado, Avianna6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Marietta Tra 31.00 121651 Daniel, Sydney1

Marietta Tra 31.00 111677 Newton, Dream2

Marietta Tra 28.00 121672 Maddox, Bailey3

Marietta Tra 30.00 111657 Geday, Malia4

Hiram Elite 31.00 121629 Harvey, Hannah5

Marietta Tra 32.00 111666 Johnson, Jy6

Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.40 3/13/2021 Zoe Ziglor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 131759 Oye, Zoe1

East Track C NT 131559 Williams, Kamari2

The Heat Tra NT 131760 Pritchett, Ava3

The Heat Tra NT 141740 Deloach, Nora4

Striders NT 131714 Norman, Jamyah5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 131663 Johnson, Emani1

East Track C NT 141517 Cadet, Jhanee2

Westside Atl NT 131774 Bigby, Makkah3

East Track C NT 141516 Bracy, Leah4

Ga Thoroughb NT 141576 Allen, Kilian5

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Westside Atl NT 141800 Strozier, Samaria1

Striders NT 141727 Wilson, Airiana2

East Track C NT 131513 Ball, Anisah3

East Track C NT 141529 Green, Josslyn4

East Track C NT 131545 Nganga, Ester5
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash)
The Heat Tra NT 131739 Davis, Aniah1

The Heat Tra NT 141736 Chin, Taylor Marie2

East Track C NT 141542 Lloyd, Love3

Cobb Pal NT 131451 Coleman, Amaya4

Hiram Elite NT 131639 Robinson, Jayla5

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Westside Atl 34.23 141796 Spearman, Kierra1

Westside Atl 33.16 141798 Stewart, Jazmine2

Hiram Elite 31.20 131619 Bell, Aryah3

Westside Atl 32.12 141776 Davis, Jewel4

Westside Atl 34.06 141775 Davidson, London5

East Track C NT 131520 Dean, London6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Marietta Tra 30.00 131674 Magee, London1

Hiram Elite 29.30 141625 Fowlkes, Chyna2

Marietta Tra 26.00 141682 Ramsey, Arianna3

Marietta Tra 26.90 131671 Lynch, Lauryn4

Westside Atl 29.36 141805 Vaughn, Arionna5

Westside Atl 30.87 131806 Ward, Kennedy6

Event  25   Girls 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 26.05 3/5/2022 Amari Garrett

17-18 Cobb C: 27.36 4/3/2021 Kameron Cook

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NTW151514 Banks, Diamond2

East Track C NTW151526 Gachugi, Janine3

East Track C NTW151552 Tanelus, Brianna4

Event  37   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:11.67 2006 Areale Frazier

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Striders NT  81723 Wheeless, Sydney2

Marietta Tra NT  81693 Williams, Sydney3

Marietta Tra NT  81664 Johnson, Isabel4

Event  39   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:05.84 4/17/2010 Nilaja Florence

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT 101550 Richards, Paisley2

Striders NT  91698 Baron, Jael3

Striders NT  91722 Wheeless, Chloe4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra 1:23.00  91687 Tiller-Hampton, Leila2

Westside Atl 1:07.00 101782 Lane, Kaidence3

Cobb Pal 1:18.00 101488 Robinson, Phoenix4

Ga Thoroughb NT 101592 Howard, Blake5

Event  41   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:02.27 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Westside Atl NT 121787 Moss, Markesia2

The Heat Tra 1:29.96 121737 Contos, Katie3

Hiram Elite 1:29.00 121629 Harvey, Hannah4

The Heat Tra NT 111762 Sandoval, Mia5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra 1:15.00 111668 Kelley, Kaliyah2

Marietta Tra 1:08.00 121651 Daniel, Sydney3

Marietta Tra 1:10.00 111657 Geday, Malia4

American Tra 1:25.00 121444 Thakur, Eyla5

Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 59.12 4/12/2008 Amber Bryant-Brock

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 141516 Bracy, Leah1

East Track C NT 131513 Ball, Anisah2

The Heat Tra NT 131760 Pritchett, Ava3

East Track C NT 131515 Belidor, Jaynelle4

The Heat Tra NT 141740 Deloach, Nora5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 141517 Cadet, Jhanee1

Hiram Elite NT 141638 Price, Joy2

East Track C NT 131520 Dean, London3

East Track C NT 131536 Jones, Joselyn4

The Heat Tra NT 131743 Harris, Charisma5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 131545 Nganga, Ester1

The Heat Tra NT 141756 Moon, Savannah2

East Track C NT 141542 Lloyd, Love3

The Heat Tra NT 141736 Chin, Taylor Marie4

East Track C NT 131559 Williams, Kamari5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Westside Atl 1:30.00 141805 Vaughn, Arionna1

The Heat Tra 1:14.00 131739 Davis, Aniah2

Marietta Tra 1:00.05 141682 Ramsey, Arianna3

East Track C 1:09.59 141529 Green, Josslyn4

Hiram Elite 1:27.00 141625 Fowlkes, Chyna5

The Heat Tra NT 141750 Jernigan, Peyton6

Event  45   Girls 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 1:00.02 3/27/2021 Shari Brown

17-18 Cobb C: 1:05.61 4/3/2021 Kameron Cook

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NTW151514 Banks, Diamond2

East Track C NTW151526 Gachugi, Janine3

East Track C NTW151552 Tanelus, Brianna4

The Heat Tra NTW151766 Walker, Elisa5
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Event  29   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:37.13 4/12/2008 Marielle Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NT 101511 Allen, Kaye1

Marietta Tra NT  91687 Tiller-Hampton, Leila2

Event  31   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:28.78 1997 Irma O'Campo

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 3:06.12 121737 Contos, Katie3

The Heat Tra NT 121731 Asmorom, Delina4

Event  33   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:22.02 4/18/2021 Kiley Dobbs

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 3:35.53 131751 Lewis, Mckinley1

Marietta Tra NT 141692 Williams, Kaleigh2

East Track C NT 141525 Funkhouser, Janiria3

East Track C NT 131556 Vincent, Avaya4

The Heat Tra NT 141750 Jernigan, Peyton5

The Heat Tra NT 131761 Pritchett, Avery6

East Track C NT 141521 Delaney, Avia7

The Heat Tra NT 141756 Moon, Savannah8

The Heat Tra NT 131743 Harris, Charisma9

Event  35   Girls 15-18 800 Meter Run

15 Cobb Cty: 2:18.72 4/3/2021 Oluwatosin Awoleye

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 3:22.00W151766 Walker, Elisa10

Marietta Tra NTW151689 Ugwuadu, Ella11

Event  3   Girls 9-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:42.80 1993 Kristin Finch

11-12 Cobb C: 5:30.69 2006 Nyna Cutler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gold Chasers 6:55.71W121612 Ferris, Amiyah1

Edge Running 7:00.00W121570 Minyard, Emma Kate2

The Heat Tra NTW121731 Asmorom, Delina3

Event  7   Girls 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 5:20.29 1991 Julie Doegen

15-16 Cobb C: 5:59.23 4/21/2018 Ava Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edge Running 5:14.80W131563 Comstock, Paige4

Edge Running 6:07.41W141568 Hughes, Madelyn5

Edge Running 6:20.00W141571 Murphy, Erin6

Edge Running 6:22.34W131561 Alvarez, Azul7

Edge Running 6:25.38W141567 Hembree, Lilly8

The Heat Tra 7:30.63W131751 Lewis, Mckinley9

Marietta Tra NTW151689 Ugwuadu, Ella10

Marietta Tra NTW141692 Williams, Kaleigh11

Hiram Elite NTW141638 Price, Joy12

The Heat Tra NTW131761 Pritchett, Avery13

Event  134   Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 13.42 4/21/2018 Diaman Lee

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 121433 Gravitt, Mckenzie2

Event  136   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 14.66 3/13/2021 Zoe Ziglor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 141426 Daulby-Pesch, Olivia3

The Heat Tra NT 131739 Davis, Aniah4

The Heat Tra NT 131759 Oye, Zoe5

Event  79   Girls 4-6 4x50 Meter Relay 4x50M Relay

Cobb Cty: 30.63 4/18/2021 Cliftondale

A Watts, B Lindley, C Morgan, C Bowen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTCobb Pal4

1) #1449 Clarke, Ailee 6 2) #1471 Hubbard, Kalaya 5

3) #1477 Love, Leilani 6 4) #1460 Dunston, Maliyah 5

A NTEast Track C5

1) #1554 Taylor, Aaliyah 6 2) #1531 Hammond, Azari 6

3) #1537 Kennedy, Isreal 5 4) #1541 Leonard, Margaret 6

5) #1557 Vincent, Laila 5 6) #1533 Hammond, Naomi 5

Event  47   Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.13 4/17/2010 PEBBLEBROOK TRACK CLUB

R Delay, A Gilmore, E Weems, S Brown

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:04.00Marietta Tra2

1) #1691 Williams, Addison 8 2) #1646 Bennett, Haylen 7

3) #1664 Johnson, Isabel 8 4) #1661 Hooks, Olivia 8

5) #1693 Williams, Sydney 8



Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 6

CCYTL Kennesaw Mtn HS Meet 5A 2023 - 4/1/2023

Kennesaw Mtn HS

Meet Program

Event  49   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 59.05 4/17/2010 First Light TC

N Florence, S Lester, I Oliver, R Stafford

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:40.00Westside Atl3

1) #1792 Sidney, Chloe 9 2) #1797 Spencer, Jasmyne 10

3) #1782 Lane, Kaidence 10 4) #1777 Frasier, Melanie 9

A 59.00Ga Thoroughb4

1) #1592 Howard, Blake 10 2) #1580 Barksdale, Brielle 10

3) #1582 Barksdale, Juliana 10 4) #1585 Carlyle, Zoe 10

A 1:00.00Marietta Tra5

1) #1681 Quammie, Elle 10 2) #1687 Tiller-Hampton, Leila 9

3) #1673 Maddox, Peyton 9 4) #1679 Peeler, Rhea 9

A NTThe Heat Tra6

1) #1746 Heard, Aria 9 2) #1770 White, Lovely 9

3) #1730 Asmerom, Noelle 10 4) #1763 Stine, Savannah 10

5) #1755 Middleton, Kyah 9

Event  51   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 53.59 4/20/2019 Track Georgia

A Crump, J Jones, M Hicks, M Virgin

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 54.00Marietta Tra3

1) #1672 Maddox, Bailey 12 2) #1649 Cox, Jermany 12

3) #1666 Johnson, Jy 11 4) #1657 Geday, Malia 11

5) #1651 Daniel, Sydney 12

A NTThe Heat Tra4

1) #1771 Williams, Gia 12 2) #1737 Contos, Katie 12

3) #1762 Sandoval, Mia 11 4) #1747 Heard, Nia 11

5) #1734 Brown, Nylah 12

Event  53   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 50.30 2003 East Cobb #1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTThe Heat Tra2

1) #1743 Harris, Charisma 13 2) #1751 Lewis, Mckinley 13

3) #1756 Moon, Savannah 14 4) #1736 Chin, Taylor Marie 14

A 50.00Marietta Tra3

1) #1682 Ramsey, Arianna 14 2) #1663 Johnson, Emani 13

3) #1671 Lynch, Lauryn 13 4) #1674 Magee, London 13

A 1:03.00Westside Atl4

1) #1780 Huguley, Brianna 14 2) #1798 Stewart, Jazmine 14

3) #1776 Davis, Jewel 14 4) #1775 Davidson, London 14

5) #1806 Ward, Kennedy 13

A NTThe Heat Tra5

1) #1739 Davis, Aniah 13 2) #1740 Deloach, Nora 14

3) #1750 Jernigan, Peyton 14 4) #1759 Oye, Zoe 13

Event  69   Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:37.80 2005 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra2

1) #1691 Williams, Addison 8 2) #1646 Bennett, Haylen 7

3) #1664 Johnson, Isabel 8 4) #1661 Hooks, Olivia 8

5) #1693 Williams, Sydney 8

Event  71   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:55.90 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

K Rice, E Williams, K Eason, V Jackson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra3

1) #1681 Quammie, Elle 10 2) #1687 Tiller-Hampton, Leila 9

3) #1673 Maddox, Peyton 9 4) #1679 Peeler, Rhea 9

A NTEast Track C4

1) #1523 Duru, Chizara 10 2) #1540 Leonard, Eleanor 9

3) #1511 Allen, Kaye 10 4) #1550 Richards, Paisley 10

5) #1558 Williams, Harmony 9 6) #1544 Monford, Mya 10

Event  73   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:30.48 2006 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:05.05Marietta Tra5

1) #1672 Maddox, Bailey 12 2) #1649 Cox, Jermany 12

3) #1657 Geday, Malia 11 4) #1651 Daniel, Sydney 12

5) #1668 Kelley, Kaliyah 11

Event  75   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:11.77 4/12/2008 Gazelle Track Club

A Bryant-Brock, A Hunter, M Willis, N Hailey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 5:50.00East Track C2

1) #1513 Ball, Anisah 13 2) #1521 Delaney, Avia 14

3) #1559 Williams, Kamari 13 4) #1516 Bracy, Leah 14

5) #1515 Belidor, Jaynelle 13

A 4:35.00Marietta Tra3

1) #1682 Ramsey, Arianna 14 2) #1663 Johnson, Emani 13

3) #1671 Lynch, Lauryn 13 4) #1674 Magee, London 13

A 5:40.00East Track C4

1) #1556 Vincent, Avaya 13 2) #1525 Funkhouser, Janiria 14

3) #1529 Green, Josslyn 14 4) #1520 Dean, London 13

C 5:57.00East Track C5

1) #1545 Nganga, Ester 13 2) #1517 Cadet, Jhanee 14

3) #1536 Jones, Joselyn 13 4) #1542 Lloyd, Love 14

Event  108   Girls 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 4-11 1993 Tameisha King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NH 121651 Daniel, Sydney1
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Event  110   Girls 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-05 1999 Jessica Nevitt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NH 141521 Delaney, Avia1

East Track C NH 141525 Funkhouser, Janiria2

East Track C NH 131520 Dean, London3

The Heat Tra NH 131739 Davis, Aniah4

East Track C NH 131559 Williams, Kamari5

Event  84   Girls 7-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 10-08.50 1985 Sarah Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND  81723 Wheeless, Sydney1

Event  86   Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 13-11.25 2005 Fallon Reed

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND  91722 Wheeless, Chloe1

The Heat Tra ND 101763 Stine, Savannah2

Westside Atl ND  91777 Frasier, Melanie3

Marietta Tra ND  91673 Maddox, Peyton4

East Track C 9-02.00  91540 Leonard, Eleanor5

Event  88   Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-04.25 1997 DaKara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND 111677 Newton, Dream1

The Heat Tra ND 121737 Contos, Katie2

The Heat Tra ND 111762 Sandoval, Mia3

Marietta Tra ND 121672 Maddox, Bailey4

Striders ND 111703 Clark, Logan5

The Heat Tra ND 121771 Williams, Gia6

Dalton Parks ND 121506 Moya, Melanie7

Event  90   Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-06 4/11/2015 SarQuane Ridgley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra ND 131671 Lynch, Lauryn1

The Heat Tra ND 141740 Deloach, Nora2

Westside Atl ND 131806 Ward, Kennedy3

East Track C ND 141542 Lloyd, Love4

Marietta Tra ND 141682 Ramsey, Arianna5

East Track C ND 131556 Vincent, Avaya6

The Heat Tra ND 141736 Chin, Taylor Marie7

The Heat Tra ND 131760 Pritchett, Ava8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
East Track C ND 141517 Cadet, Jhanee1

Hiram Elite ND 131619 Bell, Aryah2

Westside Atl ND 141800 Strozier, Samaria3

East Track C ND 141529 Green, Josslyn4

Hiram Elite ND 141625 Fowlkes, Chyna5

Marietta Tra ND 141692 Williams, Kaleigh6

The Heat Tra ND 131759 Oye, Zoe7

Marietta Tra ND 131663 Johnson, Emani8

Event  92   Girls 15-18 Long Jump

15 Cobb Cty: 16-05 3/6/2022 Jasmine Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NDW151766 Walker, Elisa1

East Track C NDW151552 Tanelus, Brianna2

East Track C NDW151514 Banks, Diamond3

East Track C 11-09.00W151526 Gachugi, Janine4

Event  114   Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-02 4/18/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND  61531 Hammond, Azari1

East Track C ND  61554 Taylor, Aaliyah2

Dalton Parks ND  61508 Patterson, Frances3

East Track C ND  51533 Hammond, Naomi4

East Track C ND  61541 Leonard, Margaret5

The Heat Tra ND  51754 Middleton, Harlem6

East Track C ND  51557 Vincent, Laila7

East Track C ND  51537 Kennedy, Isreal8

Cobb Pal 3-00.00  51460 Dunston, Maliyah9

Cobb Pal 3-00.00  51471 Hubbard, Kalaya10

Cobb Pal 3-00.00  61477 Love, Leilani11

Cobb Pal 4-00.00  61449 Clarke, Ailee12

Event  116   Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 6-08 3/27/2021 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Striders ND  81717 Riley, Isabella1

Dalton Parks ND  81499 Davis, Jordyn2

Dalton Parks ND  71507 Myers, Ophelia3

Marietta Tra ND  81691 Williams, Addison4

Westside Atl ND  81799 Strong, Casey5

Westside Atl ND  81790 Roberts, Madison6

Ga Thoroughb ND  71604 Slaton, Jamie7

Marietta Tra ND  81661 Hooks, Olivia8

Marietta Tra ND  71655 Fulford, Marley9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  116   Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ)
Marietta Tra ND  81664 Johnson, Isabel1

The Heat Tra ND  71757 Myers, Pylie2

Dalton Parks ND  81500 Dillon, Florence3

Striders ND  81724 Whitfield, Joy4

Ga Thoroughb ND  81583 Blue, Queenie5

Marietta Tra ND  81693 Williams, Sydney6

Marietta Tra ND  71646 Bennett, Haylen7

Cobb Pal 4-04.00  71462 Flagg, Carlie8

Cobb Pal 4-06.00  71461 Dunston, Mariyah9

Event  118   Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-08 3/4/2023 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Westside Atl ND  91784 Milner, Layla1

Westside Atl ND 101807 Wilburn, Derrica2

East Track C ND  91558 Williams, Harmony3

Ga Thoroughb ND 101585 Carlyle, Zoe4

East Track C ND 101544 Monford, Mya5

Westside Atl ND 101788 Pierce, Maliyah6

Westside Atl ND 101782 Lane, Kaidence7

Ga Thoroughb ND  91579 Allen, Milaysia8

Ga Thoroughb ND 101582 Barksdale, Juliana9

Ga Thoroughb ND 101580 Barksdale, Brielle10

Ga Thoroughb ND 101577 Allen, Machilah11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hiram Elite ND  91644 Wiley, Areil1

Ga Thoroughb ND 101592 Howard, Blake2

Marietta Tra ND 101681 Quammie, Elle3

Striders ND  91719 Summers, Kenley4

Marietta Tra ND  91679 Peeler, Rhea5

East Track C ND 101511 Allen, Kaye6

Striders ND 101711 Mcmurray, Ariane7

The Heat Tra ND 101730 Asmerom, Noelle8

Westside Atl ND 101804 Thurman, Amanda9

Striders ND  91698 Baron, Jael10

Cobb Pal 4-00.00 101459 Dunston, Makiyah11

East Track C 4-11.00 101523 Duru, Chizara12

Cobb Pal 5-04.00 101488 Robinson, Phoenix13

Event  120   Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-05 1997 Dakara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 121731 Asmorom, Delina1

Marietta Tra ND 111666 Johnson, Jy2

Dalton Parks ND 121506 Moya, Melanie3

Striders ND 111712 Mims, Naomi4

Westside Atl ND 121787 Moss, Markesia5

Marietta Tra ND 121648 Coronado, Avianna6

East Track C ND 121543 Monford, Kimira7

Marietta Tra ND 121649 Cox, Jermany8

Striders ND 121704 Conner, Laila9

Striders ND 111718 Singh, Caylee10

Cobb Pal ND 111485 Parker, Rayonna11

Event  122   Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-09 2002 Jamia Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ga Thoroughb ND 141576 Allen, Kilian1

Dalton Parks ND 131504 Henson, Keziah2

Westside Atl ND 141805 Vaughn, Arionna3

East Track C ND 131545 Nganga, Ester4

Cobb Pal ND 131451 Coleman, Amaya5

East Track C ND 131513 Ball, Anisah6

East Track C ND 141516 Bracy, Leah7

Event  126   Girls 7-10 Shot Put

7-8 Cobb Cty: 8-07 4/16/2016 Grace Boestfleisch

9-10 Cobb Ct: 25-10 4/13/2013 Breona Holley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NDW81733 Brown, Nyla Joi1

Hiram Elite NDW101630 Heisser, Kamorie2

The Heat Tra NDW81767 Washington, Madison3

The Heat Tra NDW91755 Middleton, Kyah4

Event  128   Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 37-01 3/5/2022 Kennedy Cason

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 121632 Mallerbranche, Eva Grace1

Marietta Tra ND 111675 Moore, Chloe2

Hiram Elite ND 121629 Harvey, Hannah3

Event  130   Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 39-10 2005 Lauren Chambers

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C 22-04.00 131536 Jones, Joselyn1
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Event  132   Girls 15-18 Shot Put

15 Cobb Cty: 33-09 1997 Allison England

16-18 Cobb C: 11-03 3/5/2022 Cassidy Bell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NDW151764 Stokes, Eva1

Event  173   Girls 11-12 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 65-04 3/5/2022 Kennedy Cason

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 121621 Campbell, Kalyssa1

Event  177   Girls 15-18 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 62-00.50 3/27/2021 Amaya Gibson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 151764 Stokes, Eva1

Event  94   Girls 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 35-03 4/13/2013 Dailyn Marshall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  61508 Patterson, Frances1

Event  96   Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 73-09 2006 Niles Jones

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  71507 Myers, Ophelia1

Hiram Elite ND  71624 Felder, Amaya2

Dalton Parks ND  81500 Dillon, Florence3

Event  100   Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 138-03 1985 Amy King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 121708 Levy, Oriane1

Striders ND 121728 Wingfield, Laila2

Striders ND 121726 Williams, Jordyn3

Striders ND 111702 Clahar, Jenel4

Marietta Tra ND 111675 Moore, Chloe5

Event  102   Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 220-03.50 1996 George Frederick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 131751 Lewis, Mckinley1

Striders ND 131714 Norman, Jamyah2

Hiram Elite ND 141638 Price, Joy3

Westside Atl ND 141776 Davis, Jewel4

Dalton Parks ND 131504 Henson, Keziah5

Westside Atl ND 141798 Stewart, Jazmine6

Striders ND 141727 Wilson, Airiana7

Event  104   Girls 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 128-00 3/4/2023 Paris Coleman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDW151452 Coleman, Paris1

Event  187   Girls 7-8 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 22-10 3/27/2021 Kenni Sims

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  81767 Washington, Madison1

The Heat Tra ND  81733 Brown, Nyla Joi2

Event  182   Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw

Cobb Cty: 50-02 3/4/2023 Leah Young

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 101627 Gibson, Kaelyn1

Hiram Elite ND  91633 Mallette, Chyanna2

The Heat Tra ND  91746 Heard, Aria3

Event  169   Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 44-11 3/4/2023 Ava Grantham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND 111675 Moore, Chloe1

The Heat Tra ND 121734 Brown, Nylah2

The Heat Tra ND 111747 Heard, Nia3

Event  190   Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 66-08 3/6/2022 Victoria Mills

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 131515 Belidor, Jaynelle1

The Heat Tra ND 131743 Harris, Charisma2

Hiram Elite ND 131639 Robinson, Jayla3

The Heat Tra ND 131761 Pritchett, Avery4

The Heat Tra ND 141756 Moon, Savannah5

The Heat Tra ND 141750 Jernigan, Peyton6

East Track C 54-01 131536 Jones, Joselyn7

Event  181   Girls 15-18 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 3-10.50 4/15/2017 Skylar Horton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 151764 Stokes, Eva1
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Event  98   Women 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 99-00 1996 Kassie Hollman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 101550 Richards, Paisley1

Cobb Pal ND 101459 Dunston, Makiyah2

Westside Atl ND 101797 Spencer, Jasmyne3

The Heat Tra ND  91770 White, Lovely4

Hiram Elite ND  91622 Daniel, Laila5

Cobb Pal ND  91481 Mcqueen, Zoey6

Event  12   Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.56 3/4/2023 Devin Small

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  61662 James, Karter2

Dalton Parks NT  61501 Fossett, Decker3

The Heat Tra NT  61732 Berrien, Sebastian4

The Heat Tra NT  61745 Harvard-Gould, Chase5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
American Tra NT  61442 Hernandez, Emilio1

Hiram Elite NT  61634 Mallette, Domani2

Hiram Elite NT  61640 Thompson, Kayden3

The Heat Tra NT  41769 Washington, Miles4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cobb Pal 11.00  51484 Miller, Kingston1

Cobb Pal 10.09  61494 Stokes, Preston2

Cobb Pal 8.65  61493 Small, Devin3

Cobb Pal 10.00  51463 Flagg, Vier4

Gold Chasers 10.09  51610 Coleman, Bryce5

Gold Chasers 11.74  51609 Anderson, Deion6

Event  14   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.60 1992 Justin Redding

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Striders NT  81716 Ridley, Amarii2

Striders NT  81696 Abrahamse, Jesse3

Marietta Tra NT  71670 Lester, Sincere4

Ga Thoroughb NT  81581 Barksdale, Devontae5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  81686 Staton, Bryce1

Ga Thoroughb NT  81600 Parks, Kase2

Striders NT  81715 Ramos, Sergio3

East Track C NT  71560 Williams, Zyler4

Ga Thoroughb NT  81578 Allen, Micheal5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT  71587 Cornegay, Josiah2

Cobb Pal NT  71496 Wright, Kai3

East Track C NT  71555 Taylor, Trent4

Hiram Elite NT  71618 Bell, Amari5

Striders NT  81709 Masoe, Darius6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ga Thoroughb 9.50  71574 Adams, Isaiah1

Cobb Pal 9.30  71487 Robinson, Derrick2

Ga Thoroughb 8.38  81608 Walker, Julian3

Ga Thoroughb 9.00  81595 Jackson, Kenneth4

Cobb Pal 9.30  71486 Parmer, Dantonio5

Cobb Pal 9.70  71456 Daniels, Jalen6

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 6.89 1986 Brandon McGuire

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 101748 Jackson Jr, Devonte ( DJ )1

Westside Atl NT  91783 Lane, Kyndric2

Cobb Pal NT  91453 Coleman, Perry3

American Tra NT 101445 Thakur, Rhys4

Hiram Elite NT 101620 Burrell, Dominick5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cobb Pal 10.26 101457 Dawkins, Asa1

Cobb Pal 8.70  91480 Mcqueen, Zion2

Ga Thoroughb 8.40  91606 Spear, Dallas3

Cobb Pal 8.60 101458 Dickens, Chevi4

Cobb Pal 9.52 101465 Gilliam, James5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cobb Pal 8.00 101455 Daniels, Cameron1

Cobb Pal 7.60 101447 Arnold, Christopher2

Ga Thoroughb 7.30 101602 Roach, Kevin3

Cobb Pal 7.40 101469 Hickman, Taylor4

Dalton Parks 7.81  91497 Adams, Chase5

Ga Thoroughb 8.00 101596 Johnson, Kristopher6

Event  58   Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

Cobb Cty: 15.15 3/14/2021 Cameron Moore

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  61634 Mallette, Domani1

The Heat Tra NT  61732 Berrien, Sebastian2

Marietta Tra NT  61662 James, Karter3

Hiram Elite NT  61640 Thompson, Kayden4

The Heat Tra NT  41769 Washington, Miles5

The Heat Tra NT  61745 Harvard-Gould, Chase6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobb Pal 23.20  51484 Miller, Kingston1

Cobb Pal 20.57  51463 Flagg, Vier2

Cobb Pal 16.90  61493 Small, Devin3

Gold Chasers 20.06  51610 Coleman, Bryce4

Cobb Pal 22.00  61494 Stokes, Preston5

Gold Chasers 24.03  51609 Anderson, Deion6
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Event  60   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.94 3/14/2021 James Jenkins Iii

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  71618 Bell, Amari2

East Track C NT  71560 Williams, Zyler3

Marietta Tra NT  71683 Royal, Cameron4

Marietta Tra NT  81686 Staton, Bryce5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cobb Pal NT  71496 Wright, Kai1

Marietta Tra NT  71670 Lester, Sincere2

East Track C NT  81539 Leak, Michael3

Ga Thoroughb NT  81578 Allen, Micheal4

East Track C NT  81549 Richards, Hudson5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  71690 Walcott, Levi1

Marietta Tra NT  71652 Davis, Landon2

East Track C NT  71555 Taylor, Trent3

Ga Thoroughb NT  71587 Cornegay, Josiah4

Marietta Tra NT  71676 Moore, Ethan5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Cobb Pal 21.00  71456 Daniels, Jalen1

Ga Thoroughb 18.75  71574 Adams, Isaiah2

Gold Chasers 16.21  81613 Gibson Jr, Eric3

Ga Thoroughb 18.15  81595 Jackson, Kenneth4

Ga Thoroughb 19.69  81600 Parks, Kase5

Ga Thoroughb NT  81581 Barksdale, Devontae6

Event  62   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.89 3/14/2021 Braylen Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Striders NT  91697 Acevedo, Josiah2

Ga Thoroughb NT 101584 Campbell, Omere3

Marietta Tra NT  91694 Williams, Timothy4

Striders NT  91720 West, Ajani5

East Track C NT  91510 Allen, Elijah6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Striders NT 101695 Abdur-Rahim, Ibrahim1

Striders NT  91699 Barton, Maxwell2

Striders NT  91729 Wynn, Travis3

East Track C NT  91551 Robinson, Cortez4

Marietta Tra NT 101665 Johnson, Israel5

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 101680 Plummer, Solomon1

Hiram Elite NT 101620 Burrell, Dominick2

Marietta Tra 19.00  91658 Harrison, Aaron3

Ga Thoroughb NT 101586 Christopher, Blake4

Striders NT 101710 Mcdonald, Cayden5

Cobb Pal NT 101476 Love, Dominic6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl 17.30 101803 Thompson, Alex1

Westside Atl 16.98 101802 Thomas, Ah'Shir2

Cobb Pal 16.60  91480 Mcqueen, Zion3

Westside Atl 16.95 101786 Moss, Markee4

American Tra 17.00 101445 Thakur, Rhys5

Westside Atl 17.50  91783 Lane, Kyndric6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Gold Chasers 15.23  91611 Coley, Langston1

Cobb Pal 15.00 101455 Daniels, Cameron2

Gold Chasers 14.01 101615 Sylvester, Mason3

Ga Thoroughb 14.81 101588 Felton, Jaxon4

Ga Thoroughb 15.11 101596 Johnson, Kristopher5

Ga Thoroughb 16.40  91606 Spear, Dallas6

Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.42 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT 121590 Holmes, Zyan2

Marietta Tra NT 111688 Ubani, Josh3

Striders NT 111725 Whitfield, Justice4

Striders NT 111721 West, Omari5

Ga Thoroughb NT 121597 Livsey, Cameron6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Westside Atl NT 111781 Jennings, Thierry1

Hiram Elite NT 121631 Ingram, Myles2

Marietta Tra NT 111669 Lasley, Aven3

East Track C NT 121547 Owens, Amaree4

Striders NT 121706 Ford, Jackson5

Ga Thoroughb NT 111593 Humphries, Calvin6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 121434 Hill, Malachi1

American Tra NT 111440 Del Rio, Humberto2

Marietta Tra NT 121667 Kaminski, Evan3

Ga Thoroughb NT 111607 Walker, Brayden4

Ga Thoroughb NT 121589 Hill, Tyce5

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Cobb Pal 18.80 121467 Gilliam, Jordan1

Cobb Pal 17.00 111475 Love, Chaz2

Allatoona Jr 16.80 121439 Wiggan, Nicholas3

Allatoona Jr 16.91 121436 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua4

Marietta Tra 17.40 121685 Spruill, Jaiden5

Ga Thoroughb NT 111601 Riddick, Tahir6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Allatoona Jr 16.59 121435 Hourigan, Brooks1

Ga Thoroughb 16.00 111594 Jackson, Kaden2

The Heat Tra 15.19 111768 Washington, Marcellus3

American Tra 15.50 121443 Hernandez, Leonardo4

Allatoona Jr 16.57 111432 Gammon, Greyson5

Cobb Pal 16.80 121446 Alexander, Breyon6
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash)
Ga Thoroughb 14.91 111599 Morse, Jav'yon1

Gold Chasers 14.22 111614 Haskell, Braylon2

Striders 13.70 121707 Johnson, Brian3

Cobb Pal 14.20 121479 Mcqueen, Xavier4

American Tra 14.50 111441 Doyle, Keane5

Ga Thoroughb 15.00 111605 Smith, Micah6

Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.77 4/18/2021 Harrison Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 131684 Smith, Zion1

Cobb Pal NT 131472 Hunton, Blake2

Westside Atl NT 141785 Mitchell, Devin3

Hiram Elite NT 141623 Dudley, Donavin4

Westside Atl NT 131801 Taylor, Timothy5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 141637 Perdue, Tyler1

Striders NT 131713 Mosby, Jason2

Cobb Pal NT 131483 Miller, Keveon3

Cobb Pal NT 141491 Rowe, Michai4

Hiram Elite NT 131635 Manigault, Jordan5

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT 141598 Livsey, Chase1

Ga Thoroughb NT 131591 Horton, Deangelo2

East Track C NT 141524 Duru, Obinna3

Striders NT 141701 Brown, Aiden4

Allatoona Jr NT 131431 Feliciano, Marco5

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Cobb Pal NT 141468 Gurley, Jaiden1

Marietta Tra 16.00 131645 Akbar, Dakwan2

East Track C 14.04 131546 Ottah, Esom3

Gold Chasers 15.36 131616 Thomas, Desmond4

Striders NT 131705 Dunn, Carlos5

Cobb Pal NT 141466 Gilliam, Jayden6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Westside Atl 13.80 131778 Grant-Hibbert, Josiah1

Allatoona Jr 13.14 141430 Espino, Micah2

Marietta Tra 11.00 141678 Odinjor, Michael3

Westside Atl 12.80 141779 Hall, Kani4

East Track C 13.52 141548 Owens Jr, Bernard5

Ga Thoroughb 14.01 131575 Allen, Brandon6

Event  68   Boys 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 11.44 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 12.35 3/27/2021 Tevin Pilot

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NTM151656 Geday, Gabriel2

Allatoona Jr 11.81M151422 Blocker, Michael3

Marietta Tra NTM151660 Hodge, Isaac4

Cobb Pal NTM151473 Johnson, Ronald5

Event  18   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 32.10 4/21/2018 Jaxon Perrin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  71690 Walcott, Levi2

Marietta Tra NT  71683 Royal, Cameron3

Marietta Tra NT  71676 Moore, Ethan4

Marietta Tra NT  71652 Davis, Landon5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT  81539 Leak, Michael1

Cobb Pal 38.00  71487 Robinson, Derrick2

Marietta Tra 33.00  81659 Harrison, Ayden3

Gold Chasers 35.32  81613 Gibson Jr, Eric4

Cobb Pal 39.40  71486 Parmer, Dantonio5

Event  20   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.98 4/21/2018 Kingston Whitty

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
East Track C NT  91510 Allen, Elijah1

Marietta Tra NT  91694 Williams, Timothy2

Ga Thoroughb NT 101584 Campbell, Omere3

The Heat Tra NT 101748 Jackson Jr, Devonte ( DJ )4

Striders NT 101695 Abdur-Rahim, Ibrahim5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Cobb Pal NT 101458 Dickens, Chevi2

East Track C NT 101530 Greene, Karson3

Striders NT  91729 Wynn, Travis4

Westside Atl NT  91789 Rabsatt, Isaiah5

Marietta Tra NT  91658 Harrison, Aaron6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT 101586 Christopher, Blake1

Striders NT  91720 West, Ajani2

Marietta Tra NT 101680 Plummer, Solomon3

Striders NT  91697 Acevedo, Josiah4

East Track C NT  91551 Robinson, Cortez5

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 101665 Johnson, Israel1

Westside Atl 42.08 101803 Thompson, Alex2

Westside Atl 39.84 101802 Thomas, Ah'Shir3

Westside Atl 41.60 101786 Moss, Markee4

Cobb Pal NT  91453 Coleman, Perry5

Striders NT  91699 Barton, Maxwell6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Gold Chasers 32.21  91611 Coley, Langston1

Ga Thoroughb 29.01 101588 Felton, Jaxon2

Cobb Pal 27.40 101490 Rodgers, Noah3

Gold Chasers 28.94 101615 Sylvester, Mason4

Cobb Pal 29.90 101464 Foster, Sean-Preston5

Cobb Pal 34.00  91450 Clarke, Barrington6
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Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.88 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT 121597 Livsey, Cameron1

East Track C NT 111534 Harrell, Jr., Jerome2

Ga Thoroughb NT 111601 Riddick, Tahir3

Ga Thoroughb NT 111603 Sheppard, Tyren4

East Track C NT 111532 Hammond, Kruiz5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT 121590 Holmes, Zyan1

Marietta Tra NT 111688 Ubani, Josh2

The Heat Tra NT 111744 Harris, Deshawn3

Striders NT 121707 Johnson, Brian4

Westside Atl NT 111781 Jennings, Thierry5

The Heat Tra NT 111738 Craig, Deremy6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Cobb Pal NT 121474 Jones, Cannon1

The Heat Tra NT 111742 Egwu, Gabriel2

Ga Thoroughb NT 121589 Hill, Tyce3

Ga Thoroughb NT 111605 Smith, Micah4

Ga Thoroughb NT 111599 Morse, Jav'yon5

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Striders NT 121700 Battle, Brenan1

The Heat Tra NT 111758 Owens, Cobe2

Ga Thoroughb NT 111593 Humphries, Calvin3

Marietta Tra NT 111669 Lasley, Aven4

Ga Thoroughb NT 111607 Walker, Brayden5

Marietta Tra NT 121667 Kaminski, Evan6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 121765 Thompson, Camrin1

Ga Thoroughb NT 111594 Jackson, Kaden2

Allatoona Jr 35.48 121439 Wiggan, Nicholas3

Allatoona Jr 37.75 121436 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua4

Hiram Elite NT 121631 Ingram, Myles5

Cobb Pal NT 121446 Alexander, Breyon6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Allatoona Jr 32.28 121434 Hill, Malachi1

Marietta Tra 28.00 121650 Daniel, Llewelyn2

Gold Chasers 27.61 111614 Haskell, Braylon3

Cobb Pal 27.90 121489 Rodgers, Delano4

Dalton Parks 30.66 111509 Willis, Samuel5

The Heat Tra 34.25 111768 Washington, Marcellus6

Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 23.86 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Striders NT 141701 Brown, Aiden1

Hiram Elite NT 141623 Dudley, Donavin2

East Track C NT 141524 Duru, Obinna3

East Track C NT 141512 Baker, Carson4

The Heat Tra NT 131749 Jacobs, Joshua5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
East Track C NT 141528 Green, Jason1

Westside Atl NT 141791 Rooks, Christian2

Ga Thoroughb NT 131591 Horton, Deangelo3

Allatoona Jr NT 141429 Espino, Jayden4

Westside Atl NT 141794 Smith, Christian5

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 131653 Dozier, Isaiah2

East Track C NT 141538 Kennedy, Kainan3

East Track C NT 141518 Crosdale, Alex4

Striders NT 131705 Dunn, Carlos5

The Heat Tra NT 131741 Edet, Kome6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
East Track C NT 141535 Jerome, Alex1

East Track C NT 141519 Davis, Myles2

Allatoona Jr NT 141430 Espino, Micah3

The Heat Tra NT 141735 Castro-Balbi, Leo4

Hiram Elite NT 141637 Perdue, Tyler5

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Westside Atl NT 131801 Taylor, Timothy1

Westside Atl NT 141773 Banks, Carter2

East Track C NT 131527 Geter, Rashawn3

Cobb Pal NT 141491 Rowe, Michai4

Allatoona Jr NT 141424 Crosby, Dominique5

Marietta Tra NT 131684 Smith, Zion6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Ga Thoroughb NT 141598 Livsey, Chase1

Allatoona Jr 36.86 131427 Eldred, Bryson2

Marietta Tra 33.00 131645 Akbar, Dakwan3

Gold Chasers 33.89 131616 Thomas, Desmond4

Cobb Pal NT 131483 Miller, Keveon5

Striders NT 131713 Mosby, Jason6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Ga Thoroughb 29.21 131575 Allen, Brandon1

Westside Atl 28.90 141779 Hall, Kani2

Marietta Tra 24.00 141678 Odinjor, Michael3

Hiram Elite 26.60 131636 Mitchell, Kaden4

Westside Atl 29.10 131778 Grant-Hibbert, Josiah5

Hiram Elite 30.20 131641 Threat-Head, David6

Event  26   Boys 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 22.87 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 25.24 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NTM161553 Tanelus III, Dackson2

Marietta Tra NTM151660 Hodge, Isaac3

Cobb Pal NTM151473 Johnson, Ronald4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobb Pal NTM161454 Cromartie, Antonio2

Allatoona Jr 21.94M151422 Blocker, Michael3

Marietta Tra 26.00M151656 Geday, Gabriel4

East Track C NTM151522 Derival, Auren5
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Event  38   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:12.40 4/11/2015 Anthony Brantley II

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Striders NT  81715 Ramos, Sergio2

Striders NT  81696 Abrahamse, Jesse3

Striders NT  81716 Ridley, Amarii4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Striders NT  81709 Masoe, Darius2

Cobb Pal 1:23.00  71448 Bryant, Kobe3

Marietta Tra 1:29.00  81659 Harrison, Ayden4

Ga Thoroughb NT  81608 Walker, Julian5

Event  40   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:04.46 2002 Marcus Caffey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NT 101530 Greene, Karson2

Marietta Tra NT  91654 Fulford, Landon3

Ga Thoroughb NT 101602 Roach, Kevin4

Striders NT 101710 Mcdonald, Cayden5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobb Pal 1:11.00 101447 Arnold, Christopher2

Cobb Pal 1:02.00 101490 Rodgers, Noah3

Westside Atl 1:02.00  91789 Rabsatt, Isaiah4

Cobb Pal 1:19.00  91450 Clarke, Barrington5

Event  42   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 54.74 1999 Reggie Witherspoon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Striders NT 121700 Battle, Brenan2

Striders NT 111725 Whitfield, Justice3

East Track C NT 111534 Harrell, Jr., Jerome4

Hiram Elite NT 121626 Gay, Connor5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Hiram Elite NT 121642 Webb, Jordan2

Striders NT 121706 Ford, Jackson3

The Heat Tra NT 121765 Thompson, Camrin4

East Track C NT 111532 Hammond, Kruiz5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Striders NT 111721 West, Omari1

The Heat Tra NT 111744 Harris, Deshawn2

Allatoona Jr 1:18.99 111423 Coursey, Barrett3

The Heat Tra 1:21.02 111738 Craig, Deremy4

The Heat Tra NT 111758 Owens, Cobe5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
The Heat Tra 1:12.94 111752 May, Matthew1

Marietta Tra 1:05.00 121650 Daniel, Llewelyn2

Cobb Pal 1:01.00 121489 Rodgers, Delano3

Cobb Pal 1:03.00 111482 Miller, Kadyn4

American Tra 1:10.00 121443 Hernandez, Leonardo5

Ga Thoroughb 1:15.00 111603 Sheppard, Tyren6

Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 51.75 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 141538 Kennedy, Kainan1

The Heat Tra NT 131749 Jacobs, Joshua2

East Track C NT 141512 Baker, Carson3

Marietta Tra NT 131684 Smith, Zion4

The Heat Tra NT 141735 Castro-Balbi, Leo5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 141429 Espino, Jayden1

The Heat Tra NT 131741 Edet, Kome2

Westside Atl NT 141773 Banks, Carter3

East Track C NT 141535 Jerome, Alex4

Marietta Tra NT 131653 Dozier, Isaiah5

Westside Atl NT 141794 Smith, Christian6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
East Track C NT 141519 Davis, Myles1

East Track C NT 141528 Green, Jason2

Hiram Elite NT 131635 Manigault, Jordan3

East Track C NT 141518 Crosdale, Alex4

Westside Atl NT 141791 Rooks, Christian5

East Track C NT 131527 Geter, Rashawn6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Allatoona Jr 1:13.34 141428 Englund, Anthony1

Allatoona Jr 1:02.64 141424 Crosby, Dominique2

Marietta Tra 57.00 141678 Odinjor, Michael3

Hiram Elite 1:01.00 131636 Mitchell, Kaden4

Hiram Elite 1:09.00 131641 Threat-Head, David5

Allatoona Jr 1:29.79 131427 Eldred, Bryson6

Event  46   Boys 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 55.45 4/15/2017 James Ziglor

17-18 Cobb C: 59.81 3/6/2021 Noah Mcduffie

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
East Track C NTM161553 Tanelus III, Dackson2

Marietta Tra NTM151660 Hodge, Isaac3

East Track C NTM151522 Derival, Auren4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobb Pal NTM151470 Hubbard, Jerel2

Marietta Tra 58.00M151656 Geday, Gabriel3

Cobb Pal 1:25.00M151478 Mata, Jacob4

Cobb Pal NTM161454 Cromartie, Antonio5

Event  28   Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:48.45 2004 Nicholas Tracy

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  81617 Alvarez, Miguel1

East Track C NT  81549 Richards, Hudson2
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Event  30   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:33.06 4/3/2021 Delano Rodgers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal 2:39.00 101492 Small, Devaughn3

Marietta Tra NT  91654 Fulford, Landon4

Event  32   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:24.28 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal 2:35.00 121495 Tandy, Prince1

Dalton Parks 3:32.49 111502 Fossett, Eli2

Marietta Tra NT 111647 Brown, Cameron3

The Heat Tra NT 111752 May, Matthew4

East Track C NT 121547 Owens, Amaree5

Hiram Elite NT 121642 Webb, Jordan6

Hiram Elite NT 111628 Gibson, Karter7

Event  34   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:08.37 2004 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr 2:53.75 141428 Englund, Anthony1

Hiram Elite NT 131643 Wedhorn, Preston2

Westside Atl NT 141808 Zarett, Beckley3

Allatoona Jr NT 141437 Peterson, Ryan4

East Track C NT 131546 Ottah, Esom5

Westside Atl NT 141785 Mitchell, Devin6

Event  153   Boys 7-8 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 6:27.40 4/20/2019 Roger Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite NT  81617 Alvarez, Miguel1

Event  4   Boys 9-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:33.81 1997 Sean Hastings

11-12 Cobb C: 5:17.66 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edge Running 5:51.25M111562 Cole, Logan2

Edge Running 5:51.26M111569 King, Ethan3

Edge Running 6:00.62M121572 O'Barr, Nolan4

Edge Running 7:00.00M121566 Hembree, Judson5

Hiram Elite NTM111628 Gibson, Karter6

Dalton Parks NTM111502 Fossett, Eli7

Marietta Tra NTM111647 Brown, Cameron8

Event  8   Boys 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 4:51.16 2004 Miles Svoboda

15-16 Cobb C: 4:46.54 4/18/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edge Running 4:29.85M151564 Comstock, Riley1

Edge Running 4:39.14M151565 Comsudes, Sam2

Edge Running 4:39.79M151573 Ramirez, Ruben3

Westside Atl 6:50.00M141808 Zarett, Beckley4

East Track C NTM141548 Owens Jr, Bernard5

Hiram Elite NTM131643 Wedhorn, Preston6

Allatoona Jr NTM141437 Peterson, Ryan7

Event  135   Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 15.41 4/18/2021 Landyn Buchanan

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 111738 Craig, Deremy2

Allatoona Jr NT 121436 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua3

The Heat Tra NT 111752 May, Matthew4

Allatoona Jr NT 121434 Hill, Malachi5

Event  137   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 16.25 4/21/2018 Favio Cadet

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr 20.42 141424 Crosby, Dominique3

The Heat Tra NT 131741 Edet, Kome4

Event  156   Boys 4-6 4x50 Meter Relay 4x50M Relay

Cobb Cty: 39.84 4/21/2018 Blue Speed Track Club

A Hendricks, H Kelly, J Lyons, M Ramey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTCobb Pal2

1) #1493 Small, Devin 6 2) #1484 Miller, Kingston 5

3) #1494 Stokes, Preston 6 4) #1463 Flagg, Vier 5

A NTThe Heat Tra3

1) #1745 Harvard-Gould, Chase 6 2) #1753 Mcnair, Michael 6

3) #1769 Washington, Miles 4 4) #1732 Berrien, Sebastian 6
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Event  48   Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.76 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

R Adams, X Parris, E Long, B Hall

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra2

1) #1659 Harrison, Ayden 8 2) #1683 Royal, Cameron 7

3) #1652 Davis, Landon 7 4) #1686 Staton, Bryce 8

B 1:08.00Ga Thoroughb3

1) #1581 Barksdale, Devontae 8 2) #1574 Adams, Isaiah 7

3) #1608 Walker, Julian 8 4) #1600 Parks, Kase 8

5) #1595 Jackson, Kenneth 8

A NTCobb Pal4

1) #1487 Robinson, Derrick 7 2) #1456 Daniels, Jalen 7

3) #1496 Wright, Kai 7 4) #1448 Bryant, Kobe 7

Event  50   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 56.11 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

F Allen, R Keyton, M Marshall, D Allen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra1

1) #1658 Harrison, Aaron 9 2) #1665 Johnson, Israel 10

3) #1680 Plummer, Solomon 10 4) #1694 Williams, Timothy 9

B 1:04.00Cobb Pal2

1) #1450 Clarke, Barrington 9 2) #1458 Dickens, Chevi 10

3) #1465 Gilliam, James 10 4) #1480 Mcqueen, Zion 9

A 56.19Cobb Pal3

1) #1447 Arnold, Christopher 10 2) #1490 Rodgers, Noah 10

3) #1464 Foster, Sean-Preston 10 4) #1469 Hickman, Taylor 10

A 57.00Ga Thoroughb4

1) #1606 Spear, Dallas 9 2) #1588 Felton, Jaxon 10

3) #1602 Roach, Kevin 10 4) #1596 Johnson, Kristopher 10

5) #1584 Campbell, Omere 10

A 1:42.00Westside Atl5

1) #1802 Thomas, Ah'Shir 10 2) #1789 Rabsatt, Isaiah 9

3) #1783 Lane, Kyndric 9 4) #1786 Moss, Markee 10

Event  52   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 52.25 2002 West Cobb Flyers A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra1

1) #1669 Lasley, Aven 11 2) #1647 Brown, Cameron 11

3) #1667 Kaminski, Evan 12 4) #1650 Daniel, Llewelyn 12

A 1:10.00Allatoona Jr2

1) #1423 Coursey, Barrett 11 2) #1435 Hourigan, Brooks 12

3) #1434 Hill, Malachi 12 4) #1439 Wiggan, Nicholas 12

5) #1436 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua 12

A 57.00Ga Thoroughb3

1) #1607 Walker, Brayden 11 2) #1597 Livsey, Cameron 12

3) #1599 Morse, Jav'yon 11 4) #1605 Smith, Micah 11

A 57.00Cobb Pal4

1) #1474 Jones, Cannon 12 2) #1489 Rodgers, Delano 12

3) #1482 Miller, Kadyn 11 4) #1479 Mcqueen, Xavier 12

5) #1495 Tandy, Prince 12

A NTThe Heat Tra5

1) #1738 Craig, Deremy 11 2) #1744 Harris, Deshawn 11

3) #1768 Washington, Marcellus 11 4) #1752 May, Matthew 11

Event  54   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 46.87 4/11/2015 Cobb Pal

J Terry, J Terry, N Morris, T Daniels

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHiram Elite2

1) #1641 Threat-Head, David 13 2) #1623 Dudley, Donavin 14

3) #1636 Mitchell, Kaden 13 4) #1637 Perdue, Tyler 14

A 1:00.00Allatoona Jr3

1) #1427 Eldred, Bryson 13 2) #1424 Crosby, Dominique 14

3) #1429 Espino, Jayden 14 4) #1430 Espino, Micah 14

5) #1431 Feliciano, Marco 13

A NTWestside Atl4

1) #1773 Banks, Carter 14 2) #1794 Smith, Christian 14

3) #1778 Grant-Hibbert, Josiah 13 4) #1779 Hall, Kani 14

Event  70   Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:33.77 4/21/2018 Cobb Pal

A Craft, D Rodgers, P Tandy, T Pope

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEast Track C1

1) #1549 Richards, Hudson 8 2) #1539 Leak, Michael 8

3) #1560 Williams, Zyler 7 4) #1555 Taylor, Trent 7

A NTGa Thoroughb2

1) #1581 Barksdale, Devontae 8 2) #1574 Adams, Isaiah 7

3) #1608 Walker, Julian 8 4) #1595 Jackson, Kenneth 8

A NTMarietta Tra3

1) #1659 Harrison, Ayden 8 2) #1686 Staton, Bryce 8

3) #1683 Royal, Cameron 7 4) #1652 Davis, Landon 7
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Event  72   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:36.74 2004 Titans

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:02.00Cobb Pal4

1) #1455 Daniels, Cameron 10 2) #1492 Small, Devaughn 10

3) #1490 Rodgers, Noah 10 4) #1469 Hickman, Taylor 10

5) #1447 Arnold, Christopher 10

A NTGa Thoroughb5

1) #1606 Spear, Dallas 9 2) #1588 Felton, Jaxon 10

3) #1602 Roach, Kevin 10 4) #1596 Johnson, Kristopher 10

5) #1584 Campbell, Omere 10

A NTMarietta Tra6

1) #1658 Harrison, Aaron 9 2) #1665 Johnson, Israel 10

3) #1654 Fulford, Landon 9 4) #1680 Plummer, Solomon 10

Event  74   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:17.30 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

A White, D Jenkins, M Bowens, J Shaw

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:29.00Cobb Pal2

1) #1489 Rodgers, Delano 12 2) #1482 Miller, Kadyn 11

3) #1495 Tandy, Prince 12 4) #1479 Mcqueen, Xavier 12

A NTMarietta Tra3

1) #1669 Lasley, Aven 11 2) #1647 Brown, Cameron 11

3) #1667 Kaminski, Evan 12 4) #1650 Daniel, Llewelyn 12

Event  76   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 3:56.56 4/13/2007 Titans Track Club

A Harris, T Harris, D Vereen, A Carpenter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEast Track C4

1) #1548 Owens Jr, Bernard 14 2) #1546 Ottah, Esom 13

3) #1538 Kennedy, Kainan 14 4) #1519 Davis, Myles 14

B NTEast Track C5

1) #1518 Crosdale, Alex 14 2) #1535 Jerome, Alex 14

3) #1528 Green, Jason 14 4) #1527 Geter, Rashawn 13

5) #1524 Duru, Obinna 14

Event  109   Boys 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-02 4/3/2009 Robert Dunning

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NH 111752 May, Matthew1

Marietta Tra NH 121650 Daniel, Llewelyn2

Event  111   Boys 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-08 2000 Austim Kleinfelter

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NH 131684 Smith, Zion1

Event  113   Boys 15-18 High Jump

15-18 Cobb C: 5-00 4/15/2017 Joshua Gray

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NHM151656 Geday, Gabriel1

East Track C NHM151522 Derival, Auren2

Event  85   Boys 7-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 12-00 4/20/2019 Nelson Walker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ga Thoroughb ND  81608 Walker, Julian1

Gold Chasers 9-01.00  81613 Gibson Jr, Eric2

Event  87   Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-00 4/13/2013 Dallas Deas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton Parks ND  91497 Adams, Chase1

Striders ND 101710 Mcdonald, Cayden2

Ga Thoroughb ND 101588 Felton, Jaxon3

Gold Chasers 9-05.00  91611 Coley, Langston4

American Tra 10-00.00 101445 Thakur, Rhys5

Cobb Pal 14-00.00 101447 Arnold, Christopher6

Gold Chasers 14-07.00 101615 Sylvester, Mason7

Event  89   Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-11.75 2004 Trevor Tatum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 121706 Ford, Jackson1

Westside Atl ND 111793 Simmons, Christian2

Westside Atl ND 111781 Jennings, Thierry3

Marietta Tra ND 111669 Lasley, Aven4

Striders ND 121707 Johnson, Brian5

Ga Thoroughb ND 121597 Livsey, Cameron6

Dalton Parks ND 111509 Willis, Samuel7

American Tra ND 111440 Del Rio, Humberto8

The Heat Tra ND 111738 Craig, Deremy9

Cobb Pal ND 111482 Miller, Kadyn10

Marietta Tra ND 111647 Brown, Cameron11

Ga Thoroughb ND 121589 Hill, Tyce12

American Tra 12-00.00 121443 Hernandez, Leonardo13

American Tra 13-06.00 111441 Doyle, Keane14

Cobb Pal 14-00.00 121495 Tandy, Prince15
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Event  91   Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 19-01.50 2004 William Wynne

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 141735 Castro-Balbi, Leo1

Hiram Elite ND 131641 Threat-Head, David2

Westside Atl ND 141791 Rooks, Christian3

Hiram Elite ND 141637 Perdue, Tyler4

Westside Atl ND 141773 Banks, Carter5

Marietta Tra ND 131653 Dozier, Isaiah6

Marietta Tra ND 141678 Odinjor, Michael7

The Heat Tra ND 131749 Jacobs, Joshua8

The Heat Tra ND 131741 Edet, Kome9

Hiram Elite ND 131636 Mitchell, Kaden10

Ga Thoroughb ND 131591 Horton, Deangelo11

Event  93   Boys 15-18 Long Jump

15-16 Cobb C: 16-11.50 3/4/2023 Cortez Stephens

17-18 Cobb C: 14-09 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C NDM161553 Tanelus III, Dackson1

Cobb Pal NDM151470 Hubbard, Jerel2

Cobb Pal 10-00.00M151478 Mata, Jacob3

Event  115   Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-00 4/12/2013 Harrison Daves

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND  61662 James, Karter1

Dalton Parks ND  61501 Fossett, Decker2

Hiram Elite ND  61634 Mallette, Domani3

The Heat Tra ND  61732 Berrien, Sebastian4

American Tra ND  61442 Hernandez, Emilio5

The Heat Tra ND  41769 Washington, Miles6

The Heat Tra ND  61745 Harvard-Gould, Chase7

Cobb Pal 3-06.00  51484 Miller, Kingston8

Cobb Pal 4-00.00  61494 Stokes, Preston9

Cobb Pal 4-02.00  51463 Flagg, Vier10

Cobb Pal 5-00.00  61493 Small, Devin11

Event  117   Boys 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 6-09 4/17/2010 Branson Hall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ga Thoroughb ND  81581 Barksdale, Devontae1

Marietta Tra ND  71690 Walcott, Levi2

Marietta Tra ND  71683 Royal, Cameron3

Marietta Tra ND  71670 Lester, Sincere4

Ga Thoroughb ND  71574 Adams, Isaiah5

Marietta Tra ND  71652 Davis, Landon6

Cobb Pal ND  71456 Daniels, Jalen7

Ga Thoroughb ND  81600 Parks, Kase8

East Track C ND  81539 Leak, Michael9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Striders ND  81716 Ridley, Amarii1

East Track C ND  71560 Williams, Zyler2

East Track C ND  71555 Taylor, Trent3

Ga Thoroughb ND  81578 Allen, Micheal4

Cobb Pal ND  71487 Robinson, Derrick5

Marietta Tra ND  71676 Moore, Ethan6

Cobb Pal ND  71496 Wright, Kai7

Ga Thoroughb ND  71587 Cornegay, Josiah8

Ga Thoroughb ND  81595 Jackson, Kenneth9

Marietta Tra ND  81659 Harrison, Ayden10

Cobb Pal 5-02.00  71448 Bryant, Kobe11

Event  119   Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-06.50 4/17/2010 Ramel Keyton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 101476 Love, Dominic1

Marietta Tra ND 101665 Johnson, Israel2

East Track C ND  91551 Robinson, Cortez3

Ga Thoroughb ND 101602 Roach, Kevin4

Striders ND  91729 Wynn, Travis5

Ga Thoroughb ND 101596 Johnson, Kristopher6

Striders ND  91720 West, Ajani7

Cobb Pal ND  91453 Coleman, Perry8

Striders ND  91699 Barton, Maxwell9

Marietta Tra ND  91658 Harrison, Aaron10

East Track C ND  91510 Allen, Elijah11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ga Thoroughb ND 101584 Campbell, Omere1

Cobb Pal ND 101455 Daniels, Cameron2

Ga Thoroughb ND 101586 Christopher, Blake3

Dalton Parks ND  91498 Brunson, Christian4

Dalton Parks ND  91497 Adams, Chase5

Striders ND  91697 Acevedo, Josiah6

East Track C ND 101530 Greene, Karson7

Ga Thoroughb ND  91606 Spear, Dallas8

Striders ND 101695 Abdur-Rahim, Ibrahim9

Cobb Pal 4-10.00 101457 Dawkins, Asa10

Cobb Pal 5-05.00 101458 Dickens, Chevi11

Cobb Pal 5-06.00  91480 Mcqueen, Zion12

Cobb Pal 5-10.00  91450 Clarke, Barrington13
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Event  121   Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 8-07.75 4/12/2013 Jevan Terry

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 111725 Whitfield, Justice1

Marietta Tra ND 121667 Kaminski, Evan2

Ga Thoroughb ND 111599 Morse, Jav'yon3

Ga Thoroughb ND 121590 Holmes, Zyan4

East Track C ND 111534 Harrell, Jr., Jerome5

Dalton Parks ND 111502 Fossett, Eli6

Ga Thoroughb ND 111607 Walker, Brayden7

Ga Thoroughb ND 111593 Humphries, Calvin8

East Track C ND 111532 Hammond, Kruiz9

Ga Thoroughb ND 111603 Sheppard, Tyren10

Cobb Pal ND 111475 Love, Chaz11

Striders ND 111721 West, Omari12

Ga Thoroughb ND 111601 Riddick, Tahir13

Ga Thoroughb ND 111605 Smith, Micah14

Cobb Pal 5-06.00 121479 Mcqueen, Xavier15

Cobb Pal 5-08.00 121474 Jones, Cannon16

Cobb Pal 6-06.00 121446 Alexander, Breyon17

Event  123   Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 9-01 2002 Jacob McDonald

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 141491 Rowe, Michai1

East Track C ND 141524 Duru, Obinna2

East Track C ND 141538 Kennedy, Kainan3

Marietta Tra ND 131645 Akbar, Dakwan4

East Track C ND 141528 Green, Jason5

Cobb Pal ND 131483 Miller, Keveon6

Ga Thoroughb ND 131575 Allen, Brandon7

East Track C 6-06.00 131546 Ottah, Esom8

East Track C 7-02.00 141548 Owens Jr, Bernard9

Event  127   Boys 7-10 Shot Put

7-8 Cobb Cty: 17-11 4/11/2015 Theodore Teddy Godlewski

9-10 Cobb Ct: 29-06 4/11/2015 Joshua Barker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDM101465 Gilliam, James1

Hiram Elite NDM101620 Burrell, Dominick2

Event  129   Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 36-05 4/12/2013 Ebony Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 121467 Gilliam, Jordan1

Marietta Tra ND 121685 Spruill, Jaiden2

The Heat Tra ND 111742 Egwu, Gabriel3

Westside Atl ND 111793 Simmons, Christian4

Ga Thoroughb ND 111594 Jackson, Kaden5

Westside Atl 30-01.50 121772 Acree, Gregory6

Event  131   Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 50-07 2002 David  Scheidt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westside Atl ND 131795 Smith-Willis, Rico1

Cobb Pal ND 141466 Gilliam, Jayden2

Striders ND 131713 Mosby, Jason3

Cobb Pal ND 141468 Gurley, Jaiden4

Cobb Pal ND 131472 Hunton, Blake5

Hiram Elite ND 141623 Dudley, Donavin6

Event  174   Boys 11-12 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 52-07.50 3/6/2022 Jordan Hollie

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 121626 Gay, Connor1

Westside Atl ND 121772 Acree, Gregory2

Event  176   Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 89-08.50 3/6/2022 Matthew Williams

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westside Atl ND 131795 Smith-Willis, Rico1

Event  95   Boys 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 86-00 3/6/2021 Ian Gregory

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND  61640 Thompson, Kayden1

Dalton Parks ND  61501 Fossett, Decker2

American Tra ND  61442 Hernandez, Emilio3

Gold Chasers 25-00  51609 Anderson, Deion4

Gold Chasers 32-00  51610 Coleman, Bryce5

Event  97   Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 121-09 3/4/2023 Amari Bell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND  81696 Abrahamse, Jesse1

Cobb Pal ND  71486 Parmer, Dantonio2

Hiram Elite ND  71618 Bell, Amari3

Hiram Elite ND  81617 Alvarez, Miguel4

Striders ND  81709 Masoe, Darius5

Striders ND  81715 Ramos, Sergio6
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Event  99   Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 131-05 1984 Matthew Byrd

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND  91694 Williams, Timothy1

Westside Atl ND  91789 Rabsatt, Isaiah2

Cobb Pal ND 101469 Hickman, Taylor3

Cobb Pal ND 101476 Love, Dominic4

Westside Atl ND  91783 Lane, Kyndric5

Westside Atl ND 101803 Thompson, Alex6

Marietta Tra ND 101680 Plummer, Solomon7

Cobb Pal 41-00 101457 Dawkins, Asa8

Cobb Pal 132-07 101464 Foster, Sean-Preston9

Event  101   Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 158-09 4/12/2008 Tabashi Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Striders ND 121700 Battle, Brenan1

Hiram Elite ND 121631 Ingram, Myles2

Hiram Elite ND 111628 Gibson, Karter3

Cobb Pal ND 111475 Love, Chaz4

Dalton Parks ND 111505 Jensen, Piers5

The Heat Tra ND 121765 Thompson, Camrin6

Hiram Elite ND 121626 Gay, Connor7

Dalton Parks ND 121503 Granillo, Andrew8

Cobb Pal 124-00 121467 Gilliam, Jordan9

Event  103   Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 195-06 3/27/2021 Camden Cox

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 141468 Gurley, Jaiden1

Hiram Elite ND 131643 Wedhorn, Preston2

Striders ND 131705 Dunn, Carlos3

East Track C ND 141535 Jerome, Alex4

Cobb Pal ND 141466 Gilliam, Jayden5

East Track C ND 141512 Baker, Carson6

Cobb Pal ND 131472 Hunton, Blake7

Striders ND 141701 Brown, Aiden8

Gold Chasers 73-04 131616 Thomas, Desmond9

Event  105   Boys 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 177-02 4/15/2017 Caleb Lowery

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDM151478 Mata, Jacob1

Event  179   Boys 7-8 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 45-00 3/4/2023 Bryce Staton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND  81686 Staton, Bryce1

Event  180   Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

9 Cobb Cty: 57-05 3/4/2023 Jace Smith

10 Cobb Cty: 75-06 3/4/2023 Sean-Preston Foster

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NDM91654 Fulford, Landon1

The Heat Tra NDM101748 Jackson Jr, Devonte ( DJ )2

Cobb Pal 74-00M101464 Foster, Sean-Preston3

Dalton Parks NDM91498 Brunson, Christian4

Event  170   Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 84-10 3/4/2023 Zakari Ceesay

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Track C ND 121547 Owens, Amaree1

Dalton Parks ND 121503 Granillo, Andrew2

Marietta Tra ND 121685 Spruill, Jaiden3

The Heat Tra ND 111768 Washington, Marcellus4

Dalton Parks ND 111505 Jensen, Piers5

The Heat Tra ND 111744 Harris, Deshawn6

Dalton Parks ND 111509 Willis, Samuel7

Ga Thoroughb ND 111594 Jackson, Kaden8

Marietta Tra ND 111688 Ubani, Josh9

The Heat Tra ND 111758 Owens, Cobe10

Hiram Elite ND 121642 Webb, Jordan11

The Heat Tra ND 111742 Egwu, Gabriel12

Gold Chasers 40-04 111614 Haskell, Braylon13

Event  172   Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 76-08 3/6/2022 Adan Griffith

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hiram Elite ND 131635 Manigault, Jordan1

East Track C ND 141518 Crosdale, Alex2

East Track C ND 141519 Davis, Myles3

East Track C ND 131527 Geter, Rashawn4

Event  189   Boys 15-18 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 73-08 3/4/2023 Ronald Johnson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 151473 Johnson, Ronald1


